
ENGLISH CHESS FEDERATION NATIONAL CHESS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011/12

ECF
ENGLISH CHESS

FEDERATION
Result from Ilford Chess Club

Home Team Ilford

MAJOR RESULT SHEET

Venue Ilford

Away Team Wood Green

Date 18 March 2012

Brd

1

2

3

4

5

Code*

112796C

155685L

127314A

11 6609 J

227423B

Grade

200

161

158

139

134

Player

Hodgson, John H (It)

Barton, Tom A (^/)

Kalinsky, Syd M (j, )

Page, Jeffrey (w)

Franklin, Ron (>).

Result

v V

V
l -o

Ĝ - l

Player

j^AsH^j <3z/tfyz-

CuTKo££ , Wv/;<A

CUTMu££. NW-^W

KCCA/C, Morl-.^

JOAM(6~ , Der^U

Code*

/ ^4^fee

fcm^'H

(u^2^f7^c

H5Zo^b

hz^7^-

Grade

112

\?6

17?

"(70

(^

Average Grade :-
* See ECF Grading

List for Code Average Grade :—

TOTAL
If the grade is not from the ECF National List, the captain
must explain overleaf the List from which it is taken or
enter the 'Grade' allocated by the Controller

Please indicate with "(W)" after their names players
who had the white pieces

Results must be sent by both teams to the Controller to arrive within three
days of the match.
Controller: Julie Johnson 105 Central Ave Syston Leics LE7 2EG
Email: juliedjohnson@yahoo.com

I declare the above results to be correct and that all
players in my team were both bona fide members of the
club and eligible under the competition rules and that
estimated grades are as accurate as possible.

Home match captain's signature

Away match captain's signature


